SPECIAL OFFER

NEW SHORTER VOYAGES

IN ASIA PACFIC

&
(Regent

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES’

AN UNRIVALLED EXPERIENCE™

We have some exciting new Close to Home shorter voyages with special fares,
ranging from 5 to 12-nights on board Seven Seas Explorer®, The Most Luxurious Ship Ever Built™.

The all-suite, all-balcony Seven Seas Explorer® offers unrivalled space and boasts one of the highest crew
to guests ratio at sea, promising a level of service and luxury not seen before in our region.

CAIRNS TO BALI

Seven Seas Explorer®

SAVE ON THESE CLOSE-TO-HOME VOYAGES

BALI TO SINGAPORE

Seven Seas Explorer”®

SINGAPORE TO BANGKOK

Seven Seas Explorer®

DEPARTS DURATION DEPARTS DURATION DEPARTS DURATION
1FEB 12 13 FEB 5 18 FEB 8
2023 NIGHTS 2023 NIGHTS 2023 NIGHTS
y v 3 S~ /
" &{; 4 - ' ¢
AV
SINGAPO!

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE
US$6,220pp°

e <wv\
”f 2

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE
US$2,827pp°

BALIé%LUKAN BA \‘ <\
EéﬂbA) N

fV\
(
) NHA T @

(HO ITY)
R cf?
DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE
US$4,524pp°

BANGKOK TO TAIPEI

Seven Seas Explorer®

TAIPEI TO TOKYO

Seven Seas Explorer®

DEPARTS DURATION
26 FEB 9
2023 NIGHTS

DEPARTS DURATION
7 MAR 7
2023 NIGHTS

Tjﬁﬁ (KEELUNG)

ALAWAN)

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE
US$5,063pp°

E

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE
US$3,938pp°

EVERY LUXURY INCLUDED

included UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS
included PREMIUM BEVERAGES”
included PRE-PAID GRATUITIES

included SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS
included VALET LAUNDRY SERVICE*
included UNLIMITED WIFI™

included 1-NIGHT PRE-CRUISE HOTEL
PACKAGE IN CONCIERGE SUITES & HIGHER®

PLEASE CONTACT OUR RESERVATIONS TEAM ON +65 31651679 (SINGAPORE)

+852 800-930222 (HONG KONG AND REST OF ASIA) OR
YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR FOR EXCLUSIVE FARES ON OTHER CATEGORIES.

Please note these shorter sailings won’t be featured on our website.

*Offer is capacity controlled and applies to new bookings only. Guests will receive savings off the cruise fare. Availability is limited and restrictions apply - applicable voyages are subject to removal at any time without notice;
offer may be withdrawn at any time; offer applies to select suite categories (Veranda Suites through Concierge Suites). Offer is not combinable with free land programmes or any other promotion.”Fares are subject to increase
without notice. All fares are per person in US Dollars, valid only for residents of and through travel agents located in Australia, based on double occupancy, for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all
promotions are combinable. All prices shown include and reflect any and all savings and/or upgrades. Pre-cruise hotel for Concierge Suites and above is not applicable on these sailings. Additional terms, conditions, and restrictions
apply. Please visit RSSC.com/legal to view full terms, conditions and the complete Guest Ticket Contract. Ships' Registry: Bahamas and Marshall Islands. ©2022 Regent Seven Seas Cruises®. Hong Kong Licence number: 354364.



Sailing
Nights
Embark
Debark

A - Penthouse Suite
B - Penthouse Suite
C - Penthouse Suite
D - Concierge Suite
E - Concierge Suite
F1 - Superior Suite

F2 - Superior Suite

G1 - Deluxe Veranda Suite
G2 - Deluxe Veranda Suite

H - Veranda Suite

EXP23012€ EXP230213 EXP230213 EXP230213 EXP230226 EXP230226

12
Cairns
Bali

8600
8420
8240
7160
7000
6540
6480
6300
6220
6020

5
Bali

5
Bali

8

Singapore

Singapore Singapore Bangkok

3861
3780
3700
3227
3169
2977
2931
2874
2827
2770

3861
3780
3700
3227
3169
2977
2931
2874
2827
2770

6178
6048
5919
5162
5070
4764
4690
4597
4524
4431

9
Bangkok

Keelong

6771
6653
6534
5691
5589
5350
5282
5147
5063
4962

- RERF2HVECHAR. SOEYHRHEYDRFILETOREETY (BERHR - #REFA)
FBRECERYSHY . KRPHATITY—IC&Y SHAVLEFEWNVGEENSSVET,

-REOHEFIFEGCCEELHILLAZBENTESVET

-HECEBEYT—, AP IAT2IRS— FULEDBEART AN YT —CFEENFEA

- ZOMOBRCTOE—a v EDOHAIRTEERA

7
Keelong
Tokyo

5266
5174
5082
4426
4347
4161
4109
4004
3938
3859



