

We have some exciting new Close to Home shorter voyages with special fares, ranging from 5 to 12-nights on board Seven Seas Explorer®, The Most Luxurious Ship Ever Built™.

The all-suite, all-balcony Seven Seas Explorer® offers unrivalled space and boasts one of the highest crew to guests ratio at sea, promising a level of service and luxury not seen before in our region.

SAVE ON THESE CLOSE-TO-HOME VOYAGES

Seven Seas Explorer®

DURATION

CAIRNS TO BALI BALI TO SINGAPORE

DEPARTS DURATION 1 FEB 2023

Seven Seas Explorer

BALI (BENOA) GILI MAS

NIGHTS

PT MORESBY

13 FEB NIGHTS 2023 ALI (CELUKAN BAWANG)

SURABAYA OBALI (BENOA)

DEPARTS

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE US\$2,827pp

SINGAPORE TO BANGKOK

Seven Seas Explorer®

DEPARTS DURATION 18 FEB 2023 NIGHTS



DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE US\$4,524pp

BANGKOK TO TAIPEI

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE

US\$6,220pp

Seven Seas Explorer

DEPARTS DURATION 26 FEB 2023 NIGHTS



DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE US\$**5,063**pp

TAIPEI TO TOKYO

Seven Seas Explorer

DEPARTS DURATION 7 MAR NIGHTS 2023



DELUXE VERANDA SUITE FARE US\$3,938pp

EVERY LUXURY INCLUDED

included UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS

included PREMIUM BEVERAGES

included PRE-PAID GRATUITIES

included SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS

included VALET LAUNDRY SERVICE*

included UNLIMITED WIFI

included 1-NIGHT PRE-CRUISE HOTEL PACKAGE IN CONCIERGE SUITES & HIGHER[†]

PLEASE CONTACT OUR RESERVATIONS TEAM ON +65 31 651 679 (SINGAPORE) +852 800-930222 (HONG KONG AND REST OF ASIA) OR YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR FOR EXCLUSIVE FARES ON OTHER CATEGORIES.

Please note these shorter sailings won't be featured on our website.

Sailing	EXP230126 EXP230213 EXP230213 EXP230213 EXP230226 EXP230226					
Nights	12	5	5	8	9	7
Embark	Cairns	Bali	Bali	Singapore	Bangkok	Keelong
Debark	Bali	Singapore	Singapore	Bangkok	Keelong	Tokyo
A - Penthouse Suite	8600	3861	3861	6178	6771	5266
B - Penthouse Suite	8420	3780	3780	6048	6653	5174
C - Penthouse Suite	8240	3700	3700	5919	6534	5082
D - Concierge Suite	7160	3227	3227	5162	5691	4426
E - Concierge Suite	7000	3169	3169	5070	5589	4347
F1 - Superior Suite	6540	2977	2977	4764	5350	4161
F2 - Superior Suite	6480	2931	2931	4690	5282	4109
G1 - Deluxe Veranda Suite	6300	2874	2874	4597	5147	4004
G2 - Deluxe Veranda Suite	6220	2827	2827	4524	5063	3938
H - Veranda Suite	6020	2770	2770	4431	4962	3859

[・]表示は2名1室ご利用時、おひとり様あたりの米ドル建ての販売額です(港湾税・諸経費等込)

[・]残室には限りがあり、状況やカテゴリーによりご利用いただけない場合がございます。

[・]提示の料金は予告なく変更や中止となる場合がございます

[・]料金には地上ツアー、コンシェルジュスイート以上の前泊ホテルパッケージは含まれません

[・]その他の特典やプロモーションとの併用はできません